00O "TUKOPA™

NHH:
KMm:
OrPH:

Pac4yeTHbIn cyerT:
baHk:

BUK:

Kopp. cuer:

KOpuanyeckun agpec:

[eHepanbHbIN OUPEKTOp:

7804633327
780401001
1187847372350

40702810603500014057
00O "baHk Touka"
044525104
30101810745374525104

194021, CankT-lNeTepOypr r, MonutexHnyeckas yn, aom Ne
7, kopnyc 5, nutepa J1, nomelweHue 1

AmwmkoB KoHcTaHTUH HukonaeBuny



